
NOTES:
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION IS 304 SS, BRUSHED #4.1.

 8" 

 14" 

D

D

1.81 

 3.06 

 3.39 

 3.06 

 3.39 

0.30" KNOCKOUTS

 4.98 

 7.96 

 .98 

 6.03 

SECTION D-D

 12.27  11.05 

 6.28 

 2.14 

AVAILABLE CUTOUT AREA
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INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
ASME Y14.5 -2009

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
ANGULAR: 2
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005
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